06/16/2010 11:33:05

Race Date: 06/12/2010

Release Time: 08:45:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name

© 00 NG~ WDN =

J. Winser

Flandria Loft

J. Winser

J. Winser

B. & K. Lofts

B. & K. Lofts
Brian Scheuerman
Blue Streak Loft

J. Winser

Flandria Loft

P. Voskamp

T. Nagy

A. Neumann
Gauvin Lofts

T. Nagy

Brian Scheuerman
P. Voskamp

R. Van Wanrooy
B. & K. Lofts
Brian Scheuerman
P. Voskamp

P. Voskamp

B. & K. Lofts

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

SWOA

A06 North Stormont

Members/Flyers: 25

Club Name
London Inv 07
Tillsonbur 06
London Inv 07
London Inv 05
Forest Cit 05
Forest Cit 06
North Dorc 05
Tillsonbur 08
London Inv 06
Tillsonbur 07
Central El 05
Tillsonbur 08
LONDON CEND7
Tillsonbur 04
Tillsonbur 08
North Dorc 05
Central El 08
London Inv 05
Forest Cit 04
North Dorc 06
Central El 05
Central El 07
Forest Cit 07

Birds:

176

Ring/Band No

LIH
FLAN
LIH
LIH
CHAT
CuU
CUSR
CUOX
Ccu
FLAN
CuU
CUTD
CcuU
CuU
CUTD
CU SR
Ccu
LIH
CHAT
CU SR
Ccu
CuU
CuU

512
313
548
32
168
3014
1575
1117
5790
501
109
1087
17653
32000
1100
3
3494
406
1066
129
101
28398
4175

Col

Sx
C

C
C
C
C

C

(9]

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Bd Distance
22 570.496
5 529.542
2 570.496
3 570.496
17 582.981
2 582.981
20 540.202
4 522774
4 570.496
2 529.542
570.751
537.816
559.434
522.434
537.816
540.202
570.751
558.657
582.981
540.202
570.751
570.751
582.981

Var

N
o

N
a
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Clocked
19:59:55
09:30:15
11:29:14
12:11:42
12:52:54
12:56:22
11:34:08
11:27:15
13:29:29
11:59:55
13:46:43
12:44:17
13:36:03
12:32:39
13:18:27
13:27:21
14:58:55
14:30:57
15:40:09
14:27:35
16:25:42
16:28:06
18:23:26

ToWin
0:00

429:37
469:18
511:46
526:41
530:04
538:39
571:36
589:33
590:51
606:13
618:27
621:15
643:49
654:41
658:13
678:23
679:07
690:21
721:50
765:08
767:32
850:08

Velocity Nom
845.2836
516.5004
498.5836
480.7416
474.7789
473.4422
470.1068
457.6704
451.1693
450.7060
445.3378
441.0919
440.1353
432.6038
429.0686
427.9437
421.5884
421.3258
417.8626
408.4540
396.1923
395.5334
374.0814



