

06/16/2010 11:33:05

SWOA

A06 North Stormont

Race Date: 06/12/2010

Members/Flyers: 25

Release Weather:

Release Time: 08:45:00

Birds: 176

Arrival Weather:

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
1	J. Winser	London Inv	07 LIH 512		C	22	570.496	0	19:59:55	0:00	845.2836	
2	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	06 FLAN 313			5	529.542	0	09:30:15	429:37	516.5004	
3	J. Winser	London Inv	07 LIH 548		C	2	570.496	0	11:29:14	469:18	498.5836	
4	J. Winser	London Inv	05 LIH 32		C	3	570.496	0	12:11:42	511:46	480.7416	
5	B. & K. Lofts	Forest Cit	05 CHAT 168		C	17	582.981	0	12:52:54	526:41	474.7789	
6	B. & K. Lofts	Forest Cit	06 CU 3014		C	2	582.981	0	12:56:22	530:04	473.4422	
7	Brian Scheuerman	North Dorc	05 CU SR 1575			20	540.202	2	11:34:08	538:39	470.1068	
8	Blue Streak Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUOX 1117			4	522.774	0	11:27:15	571:36	457.6704	
9	J. Winser	London Inv	06 CU 5790		C	4	570.496	0	13:29:29	589:33	451.1693	
10	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	07 FLAN 501			2	529.542	0	11:59:55	590:51	450.7060	
11	P. Voskamp	Central EI	05 CU 109			20	570.751	7	13:46:43	606:13	445.3378	
12	T. Nagy	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1087			25	537.816	0	12:44:17	618:27	441.0919	
13	A. Neumann	LONDON CEN	07 CU 17653			2	559.434	0	13:36:03	621:15	440.1353	
14	Gauvin Lofts	Tillsonbur	04 CU 32000			5	522.434	0	12:32:39	643:49	432.6038	
15	T. Nagy	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1100			2	537.816	0	13:18:27	654:41	429.0686	
16	Brian Scheuerman	North Dorc	05 CU SR 3			2	540.202	2	13:27:21	658:13	427.9437	
17	P. Voskamp	Central EI	08 CU 3494			2	570.751	7	14:58:55	678:23	421.5884	
18	R. Van Wanrooy	London Inv	05 LIH 406		C	1	558.657	0	14:30:57	679:07	421.3258	
19	B. & K. Lofts	Forest Cit	04 CHAT 1066		C	3	582.981	0	15:40:09	690:21	417.8626	
20	Brian Scheuerman	North Dorc	06 CU SR 129			3	540.202	2	14:27:35	721:50	408.4540	
21	P. Voskamp	1 Central EI	05 CU 101			3	570.751	7	16:25:42	765:08	396.1923	
22	P. Voskamp	Central EI	07 CU 28398			4	570.751	7	16:28:06	767:32	395.5334	
23	B. & K. Lofts	Forest Cit	07 CU 4175		C	4	582.981	0	18:23:26	850:08	374.0814	

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD